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137. SHORT STIRRUP 10 & UNDER-3500 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 610 MISS PRIME TIME WHIZ RAEANNA R. THAYN 144.00 ROBERT & ROBBIN THAYN OXFORD, NE$54.40

2 269 SPARKLE WHIZ KELSI DOUGLAS 141.00 KELSI DOUGLAS EAGLE, CO$43.20

3 623 DUN DUAL SAMUEL WYATT DEARY 140.50 SAMUEL WYATT DEARY WEATHERFORD, TX$32.00

4 611 NICS WIMPY RAEANNA R. THAYN 140.00 ROBERT & ROBBIN THAYN OXFORD, NE$10.13

4 624 WHIZ LEO LADY MARINA GUYNN 140.00 BEVERLEY PHILLIPS PARKER, CO$10.13

4 356 SUNAMAC JACK LINDSEY THOMAS 140.00 KENNETH & KENNETH/SUSAN THOMASVETERAN, WY$10.13

7 279 CUTTIN MY CHEX KEELEY HARTMAN 139.00 KEELEY HARTMAN SCOTTSBLUFF, NE

8 421 BNR BRENNAS SPARK ILEY TUTTLE 138.00 CHAD E TUTTLE ELBERT, CO

8 609 BOOMON N SEVEN RAEANNA R. THAYN 138.00 ROBERT & ROBBIN THAYN/KEVIN VONDENKAMPOXFORD, NE

10 280 BEBOP N HOLLYWOOD KEELEY HARTMAN 137.50 MARK HARTMAN SCOTTSBLUFF, NE

11 617 DOC N DUNNIT MATT DOOLEY 137.00 MISTY STEINHAUER MORRISON, CO

12 359 FRIENDLY BLACKBURN LINDSEY THOMAS 136.50 KEITH THOMAS MITCHELL , NE

13 379 GUN HIT THE MARK GAVIN WARREN 132.00 DEVIN WARREN FRANKTOWN, CO

14 545 GINNY BADGER TYLAR OLSEN 127.00 BARBARA CARLEY CHEYENNE, WY

15 422 BAR HIT WHIZ LANDRI TUTTLE 106.00 CHAD E TUTTLE ELBERT, CO

16 542 READY TO SPARK GARRETT GARRISON 0.00 GABE GARRISON LOVELAND, CO

138. Youth 13 & Under-3100 - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 223 ISLE BEA TREASURE ISABELLA ANDREWS 138.00 CARMEN ANDREWS BASALT, CO$92.80

2 613 FANCY LIL CATILLAC LINDSAY GUYNN 136.50 LINDSAY GUYNN BERTHOUD, CO$63.80

3 443 RIO GRANDE WHIZ DAISY KAUFMAN 136.00 DAISY KAUFMAN CASTLE ROCK, CO$36.73

3 536 LIL RUF JAC JOE COHEN 136.00 DANA KLAPPER COHEN DENVER, CO$36.73

3 610 MISS PRIME TIME WHIZ RAEANNA R. THAYN 136.00 ROBERT & ROBBIN THAYN OXFORD, NE$36.73

6 242 HELLENA CHEX JESSICA CHAPMAN 134.00 MICHELLE CHAPMAN EATON, CO$11.60

6 463 SUNNY CODY JOE JORDAN MALDONADO 134.00 PATRICIA MALDONADO LARKSPUR, CO$11.60

8 522 SPANK N TIVITO CHARLIE SUE PATES 132.00 CHARLIE SUE PATES EAGLE, CO

9 609 BOOMON N SEVEN RAEANNA R. THAYN 131.00 ROBERT & ROBBIN THAYN/KEVIN VONDENKAMPOXFORD, NE

10 269 SPARKLE WHIZ KELSI DOUGLAS 129.00 KELSI DOUGLAS EAGLE, CO

11 546 ELECTRICITY PLUS MARYAH HARRIS 128.50 JEANNE JACKSON LONGMONT, CO

12 284 MS NICE N EASY WHIZ JENNA HAMMOND 127.50 DANIELLE HAMMOND GLENWOOD SPR, CO

13 314 GET OUT YOUR GUN AMBER NIESLANIK 124.50 BRITTON NIESLANIK GLENWOOD SPR, CO

14 379 GUN HIT THE MARK GAVIN WARREN 118.50 DEVIN WARREN FRANKTOWN, CO

15 543 CHIC N JUICE FRANCY DAVENPORT 0.00 SHELBY & DEBBI DAVENPORT CASTLE ROCK, CO

15 421 BNR BRENNAS SPARK ILEY TUTTLE 0.00 CHAD E TUTTLE ELBERT, CO

15 279 CUTTIN MY CHEX KEELEY HARTMAN 0.00 KEELEY HARTMAN SCOTTSBLUFF, NE

15 280 BEBOP N HOLLYWOOD KEELEY HARTMAN 0.00 MARK HARTMAN SCOTTSBLUFF, NE

15 353 ROOSTERS JOSE CARLY SCRUGGS 0.00 MARYJANE SCRUGGS SUPERIOR, CO

139. Youth 14 - 18-3200 - Shown: 34 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 620 SKEETS WHIZARD AMY STONEY 142.50 CONNIE STONEY MC CLAVE, CO$114.40

2 511 TOP SAILING TEVITO HANNAH HARDY 140.00 HANNAH HARDY PARKER, CO$83.60

3 538 TIN TOP KAT WYATT MARSHALL 139.50 TROY MARSHALL BURLINGTON, CO$50.60

3 322 DATIN WITH NO DOUGH LAUREN WAYMIRE 139.50 GARY PIPKIN FRANKTOWN, CO$50.60

5 539 SLJ SMART LIL OKIE JUSTIS MARSHALL 138.00 TROY MARSHALL BURLINGTON, CO$33.73



Show #40124: ROCKY MOUNTAIN SUMMER SLIDE (07/21/2014-07/27/2014)

5 404 SMART WHIZMO SAVANNAH MORTON 138.00 SAVANNAH MORTON FRANKTOWN, CO$33.73

5 528 REYN MANN CHEX PARKER SLAVIN 138.00 VISTA VERDE GUEST RANCH STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO$33.73

8 323 ISLAND LIFE KWU LAUREN WAYMIRE 137.50 JEAN PIPKIN FRANKTOWN, CO$22.00

9 410 HOLLYWOOD AND FINE MORGAN HINKLE 137.00 MORGAN HINKLE CO SPR, CO$8.80

9 403 WIMPYS KING LAD MORGAN HINKLE 137.00 MORGAN HINKLE CO SPR, CO$8.80

11 332 LIL CUSTOM COUPE LAUREN STREETER 136.50 LAUREN STREETER CHEYENNE, WY

11 423 IMA COWGIRL WHIZ JAMES W. WILSON 136.50 JAMES W. WILSON WALSH, CO

13 243 SHINY BUENO STARLITE JOSLYN CHAPMAN 135.00 MICHELLE CHAPMAN EATON, CO

13 330 ITSGOODTOBEAPEPTO MADDIE RAINFORD 135.00 KELLY A RAINFORD ELBERT, CO

15 334 COCKADOODLE MOO CLAIRE STREETER 133.50 CLAIRE STREETER CHEYENNE, WY

15 271 SOLANOS SEVENTEEN ANNAMARIE GLENN 133.50 SUSAN GLENN GOLDEN, CO

17 617 DOC N DUNNIT CLAIRE STEINHAUER 133.00 MISTY STEINHAUER MORRISON, CO

18 321 TUCKERS WHIZ HAYLEY OLSON 132.50 DEE OLSON CASTLE ROCK, CO

19 407 TIMBER FINEST LIA TURENNE 131.50 RON & MARIA TURENNE ELBERT, CO

19 524 MAGNUM REFUND EMMA COHEN 131.50 GAIL KLAPPER LAKEWOOD, CO

21 416 SHORT CIRCUIT JAC CLAIRE STEINHAUER 131.00 MISTY STEINHAUER MORRISON, CO

22 448 ROADHOUSE STAR KATE SHOCKLEY 130.50 LANCE SHOCKLEY LOVELAND, CO

23 612 DUALIN BUENO LENA JUAN MANUEL BERUMEN 130.00 JUAN MANUEL BERUMEN LONGMONT, CO

24 615 JUST BRAKES HANNAH GILLMORE 127.50 HANNAH GILLMORE KEENESBURG, CO

25 428 ITS A RED MOON KALEIGH GERINGER 126.50 KALEIGH GERINGER CHEYENNE, WY

26 310 MS HOLLYWOOD JACK BRET MC COY 125.00 BRET & MARK MC COY CHEYENNE, WY

27 527 OOH SURELY LENA PARKER SLAVIN 124.50 PARKER SLAVIN CONIFER, CO

27 239 GF VERY SMART GOLD MACKENZIE HAMMERS 124.50 MACKENZIE HAMMERS PEYTON, CO

29 442 ZINS SMART SPARK HAYLEY OLSON 120.00 DEE OLSON CASTLE ROCK, CO

30 333 CUSTOM SPINNING TOP CLAIRE STREETER 0.00 CLAIRE STREETER CHEYENNE, WY

30 433 SMART CHIC DAKOTA ALLIE MILLER 0.00 ALLIE MILLER GALETON, CO

30 319 FRECKLED REDNIC MAYA HEYERDAHL 0.00 MAYA HEYERDAHL LITTLETON, CO

30 265 KITA WHIZ HUNTER DEJANE 0.00 HUNTER DEJANE MEAD, CO

30 462 A SNIP OFA WRANGLER KASSIDY LADD 0.00 KEVIN LADD WELLINGTON, CO

140. YOUTH ROOKIE-3300 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 528 REYN MANN CHEX PARKER SLAVIN 138.00 VISTA VERDE GUEST RANCH STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO$85.00

2 332 LIL CUSTOM COUPE LAUREN STREETER 136.50 LAUREN STREETER CHEYENNE, WY$58.75

2 423 IMA COWGIRL WHIZ JAMES W. WILSON 136.50 JAMES W. WILSON WALSH, CO$58.75

4 536 LIL RUF JAC JOE COHEN 136.00 DANA KLAPPER COHEN DENVER, CO$25.00

5 271 SOLANOS SEVENTEEN ANNAMARIE GLENN 133.50 SUSAN GLENN GOLDEN, CO$22.50

6 612 DUALIN BUENO LENA JUAN MANUEL BERUMEN 130.00 JUAN MANUEL BERUMEN LONGMONT, CO

7 527 OOH SURELY LENA PARKER SLAVIN 124.50 PARKER SLAVIN CONIFER, CO

7 314 GET OUT YOUR GUN AMBER NIESLANIK 124.50 BRITTON NIESLANIK GLENWOOD SPR, CO

9 320 HICKORYS BEST STOP MADISON MOORE 121.00 FRANCIS & ANN ONEILL LITTLETON, CO

10 359 FRIENDLY BLACKBURN LINDSEY THOMAS 105.00 KEITH THOMAS MITCHELL , NE

11 543 CHIC N JUICE FRANCY DAVENPORT 0.00 SHELBY & DEBBI DAVENPORT CASTLE ROCK, CO

11 279 CUTTIN MY CHEX KEELEY HARTMAN 0.00 KEELEY HARTMAN SCOTTSBLUFF, NE

11 280 BEBOP N HOLLYWOOD KEELEY HARTMAN 0.00 MARK HARTMAN SCOTTSBLUFF, NE

11 353 ROOSTERS JOSE CARLY SCRUGGS 0.00 MARYJANE SCRUGGS SUPERIOR, CO

11 462 A SNIP OFA WRANGLER KASSIDY LADD 0.00 KEVIN LADD WELLINGTON, CO
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